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Challenge Nouvelle Aquitaine 2024 → Étape 4 Tarnos

No  

Pro Open

Mickael Lagoueyte

JEROME VINACUA

JOEL VIOT

Paul Hingrez

Nicolas robin

Rafael Sarriegui Hidalgo

Flouribon Groinéro-Paté

alexandre vieule

William Pasqualin

Julien Quaranta

Pro Open Women

loralie lanneluc

Kimberley Guillon

Fanny Quaranta

Doriane Labarrere

Mixed Amateur 40+

Benjamin MICHEL

Daniel Taylor

Xavier Corderand

Davy Labarrère

Olivier LANNELUC

greg QUILLACQ

Clément Martin

Renaud Travadon

Rui Dos Santos

Womens Amateur 40+

Dorothée DOLET

Mixed Amateur 50+

Laurent Lanneluc

stéphane JUSTIN

Womens Amateur 50+

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819386
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819386
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No  

Celine Aube

Celine Cren

nathalie duten lanneluc

Alexandra DELMONTEIL

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819383
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Challenge Nouvelle Aquitaine 2024 → Étape 4 Tarnos • 22.11.2024 16:12 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 60

Pro Open

1 Rafael Sarriegui Hidalgo 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 7 2 3 4 4 2 4 +3 63 3 63

2 JOEL VIOT 4 2 4 3 6 4 5 3 2 6 4 4 2 4 3 6 2 2 +6 66 6 66

3 Paul Hingrez 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 +11 71 11 71

3 alexandre vieule 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 +11 71 11 71

5 William Pasqualin 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 9 3 3 3 3 4 4 +12 72 12 72

6 Mickael Lagoueyte 5 4 6 3 3 5 3 2 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 7 5 3 +17 77 17 77

6 Julien Quaranta 5 2 7 3 3 4 5 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 +17 77 17 77

8 JEROME VINACUA 4 2 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 +18 78 18 78

9 Flouribon Groinéro-Paté 6 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 8 2 4 3 4 5 3 +20 80 20 80

10 Nicolas robin 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 4 +24 84 24 84

Pro Open Women

1 loralie lanneluc 8 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 2 6 5 3 3 6 3 3 +15 75 15 75

2 Kimberley Guillon 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 7 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 +19 79 17 85

3 Doriane Labarrere 7 4 7 4 7 5 5 4 4 7 4 8 3 4 5 5 4 5 +32 92 32 92

4 Fanny Quaranta 6 4 8 4 5 8 7 4 4 6 4 10 5 5 5 7 4 4 +40 100 40 100

Mixed Amateur 40+

1 Renaud Travadon 6 3 6 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 2 4 +4 64 4 64

2 greg QUILLACQ 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 +9 69 9 69

3 Clément Martin 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 7 3 5 4 5 3 2 +12 72 12 72

3 Davy Labarrère 5 2 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 +12 72 12 72

5 Rui Dos Santos 4 2 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 +13 73 13 73

5 Olivier LANNELUC 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 +13 73 13 73

7 Benjamin MICHEL 5 2 5 3 5 4 16 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 +18 78 18 78

8 Daniel Taylor 8 2 9 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 +19 79 19 79

9 Xavier Corderand 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 +28 88 28 88

Womens Amateur
40+

1 Dorothée DOLET 5 4 6 4 6 6 7 3 3 7 4 9 4 6 7 5 4 4 +34 94 34 94

Mixed Amateur 50+

1 Laurent Lanneluc 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 +10 70 8 127

2 stéphane JUSTIN 7 4 9 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 4 8 4 4 6 7 4 4 +34 94 34 94

Womens Amateur
50+

1 nathalie duten lanneluc 8 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 4 +21 81 21 81

2 Celine Cren 6 5 8 4 3 5 4 6 4 7 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 +22 82 22 82

3 Celine Aube 4 4 8 4 7 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 +23 83 23 83

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2819386
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

4 Alexandra DELMONTEIL 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 8 3 9 5 5 3 4 +24 84 24 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 60

Avg 5.4 3.1 5.9 3.6 4.1 4.2 5.3 3.4 3.5 5.7 3.5 6.2 3.6 4.4 3.9 5 3.6 3.6 78

Difficulty 13 4 15 8 3 12 16 5 1 17 6 18 7 14 10 11 2 9 18

Eagle -2 1 1 3 5 1%

Birdie -1 11 1 10 2 15 7 3 1 2 11 2 65 12%

Par 0 9 5 5 13 9 7 2 16 12 3 9 8 14 10 12 9 143 26%

Bogey 1 9 13 8 13 6 14 7 11 2 7 19 3 14 5 10 10 3 17 171 32%

Double Bogey 2 7 1 10 2 2 7 13 4 1 12 4 12 3 3 1 2 84 16%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 2 1 5 1 10 4 3 2 5 38 7%

Other >3 3 5 1 3 9 11 1 1 34 6%
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